
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W harmon ave suite 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Todd Pierce
103 Paradise Ln

AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

USPS DELIVER TO:
Todd Pierce
103 Paradise Ln

AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

CUST REF: PK-1164286658478213362-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-2

63
89

08
00

FedEx Tracking ID# 3904 7998 0827
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3904 7998 0827

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0255 4752 93


